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For SaIeWMMl For S.l Used CarsLEE OIIMAKT & CO., REALTORS GRABENHORST SPECIALS

NORWAY STREET
1 -- rre Itvirul room and dining room.

DRY, Fir 4 ft worxt. Ph 2SI40
20 CDS 2no wlh , 4 fl dry wool

$7 cd ' you haul. $ mile, south on
old Pae Highway. Cestw.od Arte
Geo Vesll or Char lie, Itrow n

M It Af whm1 $yiM a trnik l..a.)

3 bed rooms.- - large kitchen and bath,
V blind, wired for range, elec. water
heater, srage, no upstairs, large shade
tree In front, completely repapered

J Shiake. Rf g, Hon Mr n, r.

;- - DOWN
"! right hi. m4 clean room

wtn large ussfteiashed upstaits.
garage, srewljr painted inside

,mr,-- i oof. large Wet, fruit and nut
ttw Jsrrt $S30

S IMCXHS FROM TOWN
S itileattal 3 bed fxMll Home. bwrrit, can easily tee made Into 2

iinrlnirali. kcateaf within 3 blink
fi citf cer.ter, mmly painted, price
a si. , tewa, $49 09 a nioritn on

I"en 4 tor nets
and patntea Intloe and out. $8300.
Price Include Bendfx washing ma-
chine,
EAST TURNER ROAD

i SUNRISE HEIGHTS
FINEST VIEW LOTS EVER OFFER-

ED TO THE PUBLIC. WONDERFUL
ViEW or MTS. VALLEY. SALEM'S
FINEST RESIDENTIAL DISTRICT.
LOCATED WEST OF SOUTH COM-
MERCIAL ST. SEE THIS DISTRICT. A
REAL INVESTMENT. .

f ii CREEK HOME
Modern. 2 bdrm. home, hdwd. floors,

auiu-oi- i heat, fireplace, patio, finish-
ed! in knotty cedar. Beautiful flowers
St f ground, price f IS.sou. FOR

CALL Dale I,. Shepherd,
j ! N. SALEM SPECIAL
3 bdrm. English type home, hdwd.

floors, fireplace, full basement, saw

A SEVEN Acre country home on
good graveled road. Three room
house, barn, chicken house, garage,
all --ood land and in cultivation. Price
$3000.

J. F. Ulrich
202 Pearce Building Phone M72

$17.3)10
4S ACRES on Kilverton road at Cen-

tral Howell. 7 room hou-w- , hath, ga-
rage, barn with g stanchion;, poultry
house, silo.) all In cultivation Willam-
ette silt, will exchange for house in
Salem.

Sullivan Realty Co.
33W3 Portland Rd ph. 32li, Eves 2t479

$ A. NICE BLDG. site on good road
Can be subdivided. 3 miles 8 Halem
River Rd. Timber and creek. Fullprice $13,000. Phone 2237$.

APT. HSE. Hollow tile A stucco con-
struction. Income about $130 mo. not
including owners. $13,000. north. Some
terms tf desired.

Willamette Real Estate
lTJ ..S.l.iberly Phone.. 7113

AUTO COURT, netting owner $"0
month. sImi 4 bedrm, home for owner,
close in $l9,SOO.

Reimann Real Entate
"Listing Skillfully Hanoled '

201 So High ti J722 or 7S.M1

Eve A Sun .12 or 2 41 1 J
$A3mi

$4 ACRES north l.aige old style
house, barn, chicken house, etc. All
in cultivation. 10 acre su.uah go with
place.

Sullivan Realty Co.

$1.00 Per Cord
A edgings

1 acre of land, how and barn, very Heavy slsb wood
eve del Ph, Sflg.1

SELL
HERE

We Buy all Makes
and MotlrU I

Eisner Motors
331 N. HIGH - SALEM 1

Phone 7

well located on Lancavter Drive. Thi
home to In good condition, tui 1 bed
room down, 2 bed room up. part IS IN. IARGF llUit lit ami .lal. wkkI
basemem witn. wood furnace $9250.

USHKR ROAD

USED CAR LOT I.OCATION
Corner lot In No. 3 business iont-adlo- tns

used car lot, stores on other 3
corner. A main street, an excellent
location. TOR GROUND LEASE ONLY.
Call Coburn L. Grabenhorst.

'McKINLEV SCHOOL
Modern, rm. home with auto-o- il

heat, fireplace, hdwd. floors, elect, h.w.
heater, utility rms, garage, nice! yard,
outside fireplace. Price $11,300. tall
Coburn L, Grabenhorst.

CLOSE IN HOME
4 bdrm. home, located In N. Summer

St. Basement, furnace, fireplace, hdwd
floors, nice yard. Wonderful family
home. Price $13,730. Call Richard E.
Grabenhorst.

HOME SPECIALS
$7900 buys this i rm. home, full

basement, furnace, fireplace, nice vard,
good location. SEE TM IS HOME.

$9HS0 buys this 3 bdrm. basement,
sawdust heat, redecorated thru-o- ut

Located close-i- n. FOR APPOINTMENT
SEE Richard E. Grabenhorst.

Over t 12 acre of land, neat S
bed room house, ranch style, very dust heat. Completely redecorated In-

side out. Price $11,300. fall Dale L.
Shepherd. , .

good sou, electric water heater, part
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
bedrooms Utility In baement.

9 w This fiace win pav for itteii 943 s Com Phone 4390. Eve. 21090 WE PAY TOPS!
Get every dime your rar la worthJ. F. Ulrieh;i twrfi a '.one time fr a baiter , wr lri m-- , I- K- ', 202 Pearce Building Phone $472buy nwiil tf e Keteer dwtiict. tl.txi0. Cash on the Barrel-Heai- ltractive lots In Salem Bus by door

Oil heat. M200 no. GENERAL REALForkner-Bourn- e. Realtors ESTATE C.O Rm 10. Ladd a Buah "C." SHH0CKExchange Real Estate

IMI BIICK ftedanelte Es.elr,emd Will trade for rest estate M ItSfegner, I SSI N Collage
'"Efl CARS Wanted. S a r 4 eMyear, make or mndel we m otaheyou a spot rt.h - offer, gee truer

mf.Ho.ailon dial $10$ w sil at ljfMale
MrCAl L'S UFf CARS

1941 flOIKJE army pirk Iwwmtru. k A-- l In evet w wee.New motor, duel lire or t.a-- f.rtale m.Kel tar HI 3 Hos 173, 3 mileweal of I llei y
1911 MOOKL A edterj" a4 SoretAve . Seleoi
$2sl FOR F.d Van li s E .i'eltet

condition With pa. king Off n4plome privilege Best lot atom in iwtir.w.Htd Real Ixialne 0iM I ,inl Will' al elste In pay. M H egne
IMI N Cllsge SI k

$1 I'ONTIAC $ ... $371 CaUafter 4 p m . long Jm
. '29 OOOGE 4 dr. .! ' Good t.so.poitsllon. ( t.esp $40 In ion Pti fiwl

IS FT CUSTOM built l.ster ..
New Sleeps 4 Holane rsne pri. 4to sell I miles F on Silverlon Md.
7 urn left on Mr Inn , ml IIUki
2nd tte on left f t Merri-ns-

4S Wll LY S p ek oo p.s.iM.ienew OP A telling pr ,a-...- e

liaile and le. .. . UmmA tumlir.Phone tlsog $ 1 n,.,n
It Ml Ftlliri Ino-le- l A poll up R,.

oksv Reasonable tlosed llun.t

Hank Hldg Ph 7770Jfe Sfiurlock, Salesman SALEM'S oldest lndeieiident used estBY OWNER : 3 bed rm. house, read desler2 APT. house near city center andfor occupancy. Good location, north N F. Corner Chinch A t hem Ph 1022$3730. Ph. 3531. university. $7300. Will take 2 bdrm
suburban home about $4300 as part
payment. 730 Mill or Ph. 2I8J1

I Call Mr. Looney
l j With- ?
I 1 Wm. E. Moses

331 'I State St. - PJiona4S- io$Ar
3 miles from Salem on 9BE. 30 A,

In cultivation, bal. pasture A timber,
Liv. stream, beautiful $ rm.; plastered
he. bath. 2 B R. Comb, altting
mi ad in rm., fireplace, elec water
syslem. Nice place for auto court on
frontage. Barn 00x30 with feed. Wood
up for- - winter. 3 cows, team of good
horses! A farm mach. This wilt be
old too. Terma A noes. $13,000.

I i M. D. LOONEY
i ! with ' i

I- 1 WM. E. MOSES

I ""ONE ACRE
24 fruit treea. deep. welt, In. easing,

lot of water. Small unfinished houre.

Walt Sl Evelyn Musgrave $3300
WANTED f .ood uised .si. '3$ to

0 Phone 22FI2
CASH FOR LKillT CAR Pit 439$
WANTED to Buy lte model

OWNER Transferred to Salem. WillREALTORS exchange for Salem property or sell
$5500 trucks: Pick up, panels, flat beds,

loggers and so on
I acre Independence, edge of town

r 31 laeJ N C apitol
OKiet f r.oiwe. etiao in. can be

It m ir,w. ( tt This I a good buy
a- - t'MM t ail Ike Bacon

-- M n- - bouse. gHM Ujcstion
e- - ous Htw. Full price $37 t ell Ike

Hue rkM in witn e. Fullt, ..--t r. futiiscc Witt) pt in
b w.at rtr.ts for $Ti r .monthr.. ! pew fTWO. Call Ike Bscon

'.re M. Fireplace I.g dining rm
3 r rteu,ent Awto .' Partv rm
Vs ri tamr(1 LNI gr Fa-- t fiont.
a "d - I I 000 tenn ( allI,;

''inil lit --trie. lg lot. 3 bedim

2 hk. house, wired for elec. range,

suotirDsn. r ine a room nome.
Glassed in porch, modern up to the
minute kitchen,-load- s of built Ins, new
Montag oil furnace, best cond. New
roof, garage, barn, and 30x40 chicken
house. Family orchard on l'jneHandy to school, bus and stores. Call

International Healer
JAMES H At A KEN COMPANY

2943 Silverlon Road Phone 34123

Trailer house and 10 acres. Prunes,
cherries and berries. Wonderful view
property.

THE REAL ESTATE MARKET
433 N. High, lust North of Center St.

Phone 34793. Eve. 23932 or $373
"CMKILGORE TOR THESE

3300. 4 bm. $ acres, all' cleared.
$330. $0 finished. 3 bed rooms.

10 acres. '
72O0. 4 rooms. 3 acres, close in N E
$930 New 3 bed rooms, 3 acres. N E.

elec. water heater. Close to school and
bus. Quick ouas. Plenty of fruit and
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
WOOD Sawing R A 4 lose Ph tlt4

romn set. etc., 2 bedrooms, both
IJt. kitchen, electric cooking way. T:oal price giz.euo. lerms

DANDY NEW HOME tilth
oil neaflng. Xbls bouse Is va 3 bed room modern home, double

1197 Slate SI Dial $10$
"FOR SALE 43 Her lev .Davidw.n 43

las mile In good cond With estres,
$stM, 234) S Mmiriioiilli, Monmouth,
Ore After 3pm

SpecialImmediate possession gsrage 33 acres newiy cleared iano,
ulenty water for Irrigation, ditch thru 2 Duma Shell station pumping 4300

One 2$ ha, Weatlngbouse Son rpm.
440 volt type "C"

ALL ABOVE MOTORS
GUARANTEED

FIIJ.INO STATION and repau gs-lag- a

with living qositer Sural Iwt-II.M- i
New bldg Pi Ice $7300 for bldg

and acie ground
CAU. O V. HUME WITH

LotlcBetter Hurry,
I43T3 - Fireplace, hardwood floors, Ve-

netian blinds. 2 Br. Bath. LR
property, good soil for vegetaoies or

I ri.ir. ccrner lot. fireplace, ga-r- s

pleted. paved !'-- - rk to
s- - A , ( all im"Ts tc-- rntvw. of onk

7 e, tr t Miii'i. nl'iii J tnrg' - c rerry trees. milesi south,or. 7sa , tvolb' Call Riiliefg
4 BF.OHMH

irf t ff god it ion.w . - r lot fruit
$W f j.tt MrOlauflin

m1"K t.FAVINQ TOWN
sn Oflr." one a-- on

$M gin mt 4 rm hmise. 2 n mod
e- - rarags and ,obei kldg Call
at ' ". jiiiif

ffei'rtiann Real Estate
! --iK.f kltUullv Handled"$: V- - 'ig Ph 1712 or 7S.H!

Fe A fun 3621 of
"C K II GORE FOR "THESE "

3' 4 ur.f r. shed houaes. Keter.
4 hctioms, neai btuiness dint

4? m; of city. 4 room"
Mar $ a m house. Sslem HisV) .3 et :oorns. atria'? down pav- -

sr
s Fsrk Add rmmii

T7!e 2 el ron fu!! basement.

ftiini mil rrorn irnoDi. m rme 'I'rangportaf ionNouk, kitchen, basement, plas country home for the working man
ter ea. eieeiric coosing, gooo with botenual Income from wnaiever Pacrfie lodge N fta. A 9 A

A M MM degree Fr sSey ,
Octoltet Ilin, 1m P M,crop you wish to raise on new landterms can be arranged.

I7SOO - Aiitooiatic Oil Furnaee, base LEAVING for Atlanta J Georgia, be- - '

tween Oct. I'2i Can take 2 rulers
share espense (all eve. Itelween

gvssw:;-
DO YOU WANT TO TRADEownt. plastered, 3 bedrooms.

bath. - Lit, DR. kitchen. Nice Your.i suburban property for a good $ A $ Ph. 2101 a SALEM IIIMJK Me 4 A r.

gal per mo Shop 23x33. Stock A fix-
tures Ine large portable at. lack Pi Ice
$2000 Call Spreadborough.

Reimann Real Estate
"Listings Skillfully Handled"

201 So High 1 Ph 3722 or 7$3$
Eves.. St Sun. 32I or

--
TAVERN r

$0.000 buys this going business on
N. 9$ highwBV. Price includes Resl
Estate, stock, tt fixtures; also 4 bed-
room modern hoijte.. Gross $3000 per
month. Seats $0 person.
Huff ReallEstate Co.

$3,300
30 ACRES, unfinished house, on

pavement. 1 mile west of McClay. ;

Sullivan Realty Co.
3364 Portland Rd. Ph. 3238, Eves. 34479

$ IXTTS on Perk Ave. $00: $12$ down,
first come gets best choice.

Reimann Real Estate
"listings Skillfully Handled"

201 So. High Pti. 3722 or 7$3
Eve. fSun. Mil Or 2-- 41 13

r$ACRES All dark rich soil tn high
state of development; mostly in berries
and filbert. Excellent income. 3 bed-
room modern . house. Electric wster
system, wired for elect, range. I .arge
barn with circulating water. Deep
drilled well, plenty of water; 3 acres
of pasture. Located on pavement close
to school. Only 4' miles from down-
town. This place will pay for Its self
essily.
R. E, Meredith, Realtor

rsnch, very good income from fil I Wednesdey lurt. S,
yara and shrubs.

$$3004 bedrooms. Immediate Posses-
sion, bath. LR. DR. kitchen berts." walnuts and grass seed crop STUDENT Want, ride to C.Mvalltsi

and return dally. Ph. SZOS J. W, Mar-ba-

I

A, degree, t JO P MOlder; type home, wonderful view of
vslley, will make nice country home.basement, garage, electric cook-

ing and water heating, close to year raund ereea. iimoer, good pas
nign ecnoo ture for slock. ; DAILY CROSSWORD19730-Go- od Location East, very clean
house newly decorated,, full
basement. 3 bedrooms, bath

Inquire L-- V, Shafer for details

Ie Oh mart & Co.,
Realtors

- , LR, DR. kitchen, extra large? t. 2 bed rm "'ri lot. room for 2 Bedrooms up- -IV
i srairs. immediate fossesslonJ5 Fasl 2 bed rooms full bss 477 Court St. Phone 960. Eve 7$47- izooo-HHautif- ully iandacaped. out

20. Helf.
sat tailed

22 Flower
24. Typs

measur
23. Am ins I $

10 MIN. SO. ON PAvEMf.NT
32 Acres. cult., bal. timb. and Phone $$41 17$ S. Commercial

State Finance Co.,
Realtors

133 S High St ' Phone 4131
"SERVICE" STATION A SHOP

Good cor location, giease rack, low
rent, long lease. Living qtrs avail-
able. $750, stock at Inventory

SOLID Brick 3 lory Apt House.
14 apts. of 3 A 3 room. 14 furnlahed
Everything In first clats condition,
auto heat. elec. langes A refrtg. 12
hi n k A tile gar age, laiga lot A
safe Investment foi the year ahead.
$ns 730

INCOME INVESTMENT. Gs Sta-
tion tt Restaurant. Station under $ yr.
lease on gallonage bam Rest'rt on
monthly cash rental. Very favorable
return on Investment of $13,730.

THE HIGHWAY LEADING to the
Coast will lead to Independence for
the Investor who become financially
Interested tn New Hualne Rldg ut
offered at $33,000. For detail of Hits
Investment see

Earsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listing - Personal Service
IS4 So. Com'l. SI. Ph. g3ft9 Eve 7440
HILLY " EQUIPPED irpsir gsrage

in good vallev city: a good going
concern. Selling account pool health:
living quarter available - for new
owner Price $7000 tHl for bldg, equip-
ment 4. business

past. Good 4 Rm. hse., small barn.

Resltors 1341 Chemekets St.
Phone 3793 Eves 9441

" EXCELLENT Au!o Court. 1$ units
Income In Sept. $1230. $29,300. Part
cash.

WILLAMETTE REAL ESTATE
172 S. Liberty Ph. 7113

GROCERY A GAS STATION
Long lease. Low rent Lots of hard

to get Items. Lis. quarters. Call
B la! too at j

GENERAL REAL ESTATE
Rm 10 ladd 4 Buslt Bank Big. Ph 7770

other bides. Oniv $4o0
CENTRAL HOWELL POULTRY FARM

door fireplace, patto. Engle-woo- d

district, with 3 bedrooms,rumpus room, lovely fireplace,
hardwood floors, house is ful-

ly insulated.
MeKillop Real Estate

Agency

50 Acres level-dee- p loam. 43 A. cult. 6fcJA f n i'i i k. A. filbert. Good 4 H R. home.

" e e-- iooatiHi
i!W fath Ave $ room large lot.

e

:i .h style. R (sedate dlst
S tjii htwniMi'
1 1 ass Tik Ave. 4 lti room dou-- b

r !o. ir-g- harrtwrVxt flooi
th mi r ot

!3i" fcaie Add 3 room beau-tit.- "
r f -- 'v room in httommtt3ee f v w property, new, elec-tr:- '-

r
f KIIORK Rr.A(. FSTATE

42 F Tt. Ft Phone 453
Ot-e- tli g 0f I M

ACROSfl UOHN
1. Enflleti 1. Rver (It )

tavern 1 Kniploy
4. Borrow 3. Kndura
t. Poorly 4. Units of

ventilated power
.Tapestry " Physics)

12. KucUma- - 1 Melallic
tion rinki

1J. Coming; 6 Ulnnder
from 7. yusltsof
the east (rain

IS. City ( Scot ) S. A single
17. Decays thickness
18. At homo 10 K0reen
19. Cttsrgeg for 1 1. A cluirt h

services council

baserrt t. elec. water syst.. i garage.
good barn. 8000 capacity poultry lute.
arge mod. hollow uie hatchery

limned! pos. A very good farm at
$1 7.000. i Terms.

SCIO ALI- - PURPOSE FARM

pells
27. Kather

I rhiM a
tetiiil t

2H l's king bos '

29 Ghastly '

an Kifth month
I poss I

31. An amah
'Vi Urged on
34. Ancient

Mu iJ'.an city
37. Mtnd, $3

S room house with bath, full base-
ment, double garage. 11x30 barn, 34x34
chicken house. I'j acres alfalfa. 4
acres walnuts, cherries, prunes. This
is a nice place. $9,000.

Sullivan Realty Co.
3363 Portland Rd Ph. 3233, Eves 24479

$..100 1 1 A 2 bdrm. borne, new
garage. Wired for range, ldry. trays.

$3.000 s A. in Keizer Dlst. 4 rm.
house, on paved road.
Olson & Reeve. Realtors

943 S, Coml. St Ph. 4390. Eve. 21090
FAIRMOUNT HILL building site.

Lot 74x90. Price $1300
CaU O. V. Hume with

Dairy, Grain or Truck, ao Acres.
near town. 40 a. bottom loam. Lot

! South High St. Phone
Piiatte evening 4937 - 6KOI - 7183

HOMES FOR SALE
Phone $133

MOO-N- EW TWO BEDROOM home.spacioua liv. room, kitchen with
lots of bit Ins, utility room.
elec. wtr. Mr., aut. heat.
blk. to bus. 3 blks. to school

$11300 SPACIOUS TWO BEDROOM

$9750.00 of good timber, yr. round pasture
spg at creek. $ Rm. home, cone fdn

talerdsf't AateeS
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